Size

Recommended Rider Height
A. Toptube Effective

B. Seat Tube Length

C. Headtube Angle

D. Effective Seat Tube Angle

E. BB Drop

F. Chainstay Length
G. Headtube Length
H. Fork Length
J. Fork Dffset

M. Stack
N. Reach

X-Small
41" to 9'4"
a70mm
38amm
B9°

13°
70.00mm
440mm
100mm
495mm
almm
619.3mm
380.6mm

Small
a'3" tn 2'7"
ad0mm
403mm
69"

13"
70.00mm
440mm
100mm
433mm
almm
619.3mm
400.6mm

Medium
a'7" to a'll"
610mm
4aomm
B9°

125°
70.00mm
440mm
10mm
495mm
almm
628.7mm
411.8mm

Large
a'l0" to 62"
630mm
alamm
B9°

125°
70.00mm
440mm
10mm
495mm
almm
628.7mm
431.8mm

X-Large
61" and up
Ba0mm
ab0mm
63"

125°
70.00mm
440mm
120mm
435mm
almm
638mm
448.8mm



